
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of ACADEMY - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

A-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:48:43.835 1 1:34.052 90.716 48 105 19

12:50:19.326 2 1:35.491 89.349 45 102 19

12:51:54.055 3 1:34.729 90.067 48 102 19

12:53:29.178 4 1:35.123 89.694 47 105 19

A-01 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
12:49:41.034 1 1:35.984 88.890 75 114 19

12:51:19.171 2 1:38.137 86.940 80 111 19

12:52:59.337 3 1:40.166 85.179 79 109 19

12:54:35.966 4 1:36.629 88.296 78 110 19

12:56:13.775 5 1:37.809 87.231 76 112 19

12:57:56.373 6 1:42.598 83.160 85 112 19

12:59:32.065 7 1:35.692 89.161 85 111 19

A-03 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
12:50:04.076 1 1:39.006 86.177 66 115 19

12:51:41.527 2 1:37.451 87.552 71 116 19

12:53:21.679 3 1:40.152 85.191 68 116 19

12:55:01.318 4 1:39.639 85.629 66 114 19

12:56:39.968 5 1:38.650 86.488 73 114 19

12:58:17.473 6 1:37.505 87.503 69 117 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
12:50:04.810 1 1:37.538 87.474 86 116 19

A-25 - SEAN MATIC -
12:54:27.082 1 1:39.974 85.342 50 96 19

12:56:12.478 2 1:45.396 80.952 51 84 19

12:57:56.716 3 1:44.238 81.851 38 87 19

12:59:35.447 4 1:38.731 86.417 47 92 19

A-08 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
12:54:30.450 1 1:42.813 82.986 39 96 19

12:56:12.262 2 1:41.812 83.802 45 97 19

12:57:53.905 3 1:41.643 83.941 44 98 19

12:59:36.576 4 1:42.671 83.100 35 96 19

A-02 - JOHN BUTLER -
12:49:06.013 1 1:45.258 81.058 56 113 19

12:50:49.763 2 1:43.750 82.236 55 113 19

12:52:33.684 3 1:43.921 82.101 52 113 19

12:54:16.841 4 1:43.157 82.709 51 113 19

12:55:58.656 5 1:41.815 83.799 54 111 19

12:57:41.167 6 1:42.511 83.230 52 114 19

12:59:25.862 7 1:44.695 81.494 53 112 19

A-07 - NEIL LATHAM -
12:51:09.445 1 1:43.314 82.583 60 106 19

12:53:01.051 2 1:51.606 76.448 61 108 19

12:54:49.081 3 1:48.030 78.978 57 106 19

12:56:33.310 4 1:44.229 81.858 50 109 19

12:58:15.504 5 1:42.194 83.488 52 109 19

A-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
12:47:10.666 1 1:44.846 81.376 79 108 19

12:48:58.376 2 1:47.710 79.213 77 106 19

12:50:42.543 3 1:44.167 81.907 80 106 19

12:52:32.204 4 1:49.661 77.803 77 106 19

12:54:15.870 5 1:43.666 82.303 74 103 19

12:55:59.838 6 1:43.968 82.064 76 109 19

12:57:43.001 7 1:43.163 82.704 80 106 19

A-16 - MEHMET AYHAN -
12:49:31.956 1 1:48.099 78.928 52 107 19

12:51:16.761 2 1:44.805 81.408 51 105 19

12:53:00.189 3 1:43.428 82.492 51 105 19

12:54:44.529 4 1:44.340 81.771 51 102 19

12:56:28.003 5 1:43.474 82.455 52 104 19

12:58:11.604 6 1:43.601 82.354 52 104 19

A-09 - JAI DICIPULO -



12:50:49.111 1 1:49.887 77.643 100 114 19

12:52:39.930 2 1:50.819 76.990 98 117 19

12:54:29.645 3 1:49.715 77.765 99 115 19

12:56:18.294 4 1:48.649 78.528 101 116 19

A-13 - ERIC MONROE -
12:47:26.059 1 1:50.450 77.248 40 74 19

12:49:26.745 2 2:00.686 70.696 38 75 19

12:51:17.023 3 1:50.278 77.368 41 76 19

12:53:11.256 4 1:54.233 74.689 31 76 19

12:55:05.304 5 1:54.048 74.811 28 73 19

12:56:54.361 6 1:49.057 78.234 30 72 19

12:58:45.230 7 1:50.869 76.956 28 74 19

A-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
12:49:07.933 1 1:56.098 73.490 25 86 19

12:51:02.403 2 1:54.470 74.535 19 85 19

12:52:54.057 3 1:51.654 76.415 18 85 19

12:54:48.087 4 1:54.030 74.822 22 87 19

A-11 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:55:20.407 1 2:00.909 70.565 84 103 19

12:57:18.740 2 1:58.333 72.102 77 101 19

12:59:20.003 3 2:01.263 70.359 69 102 19

A-14 - RICK BECKER -
12:50:33.648 1 2:02.831 69.461 86 109 19

12:52:32.687 2 1:59.039 71.674 87 109 19

12:54:34.289 3 2:01.602 70.163 86 109 19

12:56:32.690 4 1:58.401 72.060 79 108 19

A-19 - KEVIN DIEC -
12:51:28.681 1 2:01.883 70.002 20 62 19

12:53:29.598 2 2:00.917 70.561 25 64 19

12:55:30.759 3 2:01.161 70.419 17 62 19

12:57:31.618 4 2:00.859 70.595 19 60 19

12:59:31.040 5 1:59.422 71.444 12 55 19

A-21 - JANEL SPILKER -
12:50:37.644 1 2:26.932 58.068 134 109 19

12:53:05.354 2 2:27.710 57.762 125 110 19

12:55:32.219 3 2:26.865 58.094 126 108 19

12:57:57.714 4 2:25.495 58.641 135 109 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/26/2019 02:58 PM


